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Westchester – Major Energy Services 
511 Theodore Fremd Ave, Rye, NY 10580 

coned.com/es 

Michael Matuskovic 
matuskovicm@coned.com 

• Peekskill 

• Buchanan 

• Cortlandt 

• Croton 

• Briarcliff 

James French 
frenchj@coned.com 

• Yonkers 

• Hastings 

• Ardsley 

Scott Morris 
morriss@coned.com 

• White Plains 

• Greenburgh 

Alma Prognaj 
prognaja@coned.com 

• Harrison 

• Purchase 

• North Castle 

• Port Chester 

• Rye 

• Rye Brook 

Barry Decker 
deckerb@coned.com 
• Ossining 

• Tarrytown 

• Sleepy Hollow 

• Irvington 

• Dobbs Ferry 

Michael Muldoon 
muldoonm@coned.com 
• Bedford 

• Kisco 

• Yorktown 

• Millwood 

• New Castle 

Paul Dedvukaj 
dedvukajp@coned.com 

• Hawthorne 

• Mt. Pleasant 

• Elmsford 

Carson Robinson 
robinsonca@coned.com 

• Larchmont 

• Mamaroneck 

• Pelham 

• New Rochelle 

• Mt. Vernon 

John Brannan 
Brannanjo@coned.com  
• Residential 

Developments 

• Telecom 

Customer Project Managers 

Managers 

Numan Saylik 
saylikn@coned.com 

Andres Velez 
velezan@coned.com 

Department Manager 

* 

* 

* 

* 

GAS ONLY * 

Nadia Edwards 
edwardsn@coned.com 

Leah Hollingsworth 
hollingsworthl@coned.com  
• Scarsdale 

• Bronxville 

• Eastchester 

• Tuckahoe 


